
Lettie Brown Teachers, Specials & Related Services  
Meet the Teacher 2020 

 
 
Welcome:  Mrs. Faith Waterfield, Principal 
https://soapbox.wistia.com/videos/QDeX6WAjg4 
 
Kindergarten Teachers: 
Mrs. Kelley Bradford- ​kelley.bradford@mcusd709.org 
**​Mrs. Bradford’s Meet the Teacher Video 
**​Mrs. Bradford’s Kindergarten Resources 
Mrs. Jenny Bushman- ​jenny.bushman@mcusd709.org 
**Mrs. Bushman’s Virtual Meet the Teacher Video  
**Mrs. Bushman’s Kindergarten Resources Folder  
 
First Grade Teachers: 
Mrs. Brenna Stork- ​brenna.stork@mcusd709.org​  -  ​1S Virtual Meet the Teacher 
Mrs. Kate Wettstein- ​kate.wettstein@mcusd709.org​ -​1W Virtual Meet the Teacher 
 
Second Grade Teachers: 
Mrs. Erin Kellerstrass- ​erin.kellerstrass@mcusd709.org​ - ​2K Virtual Meet the Teacher 
Mrs. Kristy Boecker- ​Kristy.boecker@mcusd709.org​ - ​2B Meet the Teacher 
 
Third Grade Teachers: 
Mrs. Kelsey Osing- ​Kelsey.osing@mcusd709.org​ - ​3O Presentation ​ -​ ​3O Video  
Mrs. Kim Knox- ​kimberly.knox@mcusd709.org​ - ​3K Virtual Meet the Teacher 
3K Student Information (Parent) Sheet 
3K Third Grade Handbook 
 
Fourth Grade Teachers: 
Mrs. Stephanie Bishop- ​stephanie.bishop@mcusd709.org​ - ​4B Virtual Meet the Teacher 
4B Policy Book 
Mrs. Laurie Zehr- ​Laura.zehr@mcusd709.org 
Zehr video  
 
Fifth Grade Teachers: ​video 
Mr. Mike Finck- ​michael.finck@mcusd709.org 
Mrs. Katy Gingerich- ​katy.gingerich@mcusd709.org 
 
Sixth Grade Teachers: ​6th Grade Meet The Teacher Video 
Mr. Shane Weyland- ​shane.weyland@mcusd709.org 
Mrs. Lexy Ginzel- ​alexia.ginzel@mcusd709.org 
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Resource Teachers: 
K-2nd Grade: Mrs. Edie Russell- ​edie.russell@mcusd709.org 
Mrs. Russell meet the teacher   
3rd-4th Grade: Ms. Tabytha Buskirk- ​tabytha.buskirk@mcusd709.org 
Meet The Teacher Ms Buskirk 
5th-6th Grade:  Mrs. Ashley King- ​ashley.king@mcusd709.org  
Mrs. King’s Meet the Teacher Presentation: Click here! ​ ​If you are opening this 
presentation from a smartphone, please click the “play button/arrow” and present from your 

device in order to view all the tabs and videos. :)  

 
Music:  Melissa Risner-  ​melissa.risner@mcusd709.org 
Quaver Website: ​https://www.quavermusic.com/info/ 
 
6th Grade Orchestra: 
Pete Martin -​ ​peter.martin@mcusd709.org 
Video: ​https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D0hS-8wI-bxUIvpbw-I1muvraod7ce3L/view?usp=sharing 
 
6th Grade Band: 
Katrina Fitzpatrick ​- ​katrina.fitzpatrick@mcusd709.org 
Video: ​https://drive.google.com/file/d/1hi1blw9eeV88yd-FovYDkpK1Mz2aZx9c/view?usp=sharing 
 
Library:  Teri Detloff- ​teresa.detloff@mcusd709.org  
 
PE: Julie Cassidy -  ​Julie.cassidy@mcusd709.org​  and Clint Baldwin - 
clint.baldwin@mcusd709.org  
PE Teachers Video:​Lettie Brown Meet The Teacher.mp4 
 
Related Services: 
School Psychologist:  Alyson Baker -​ ​alyson.baker@mcusd709.org 
School Social Worker:  Laura Steiner​- ​laura.steiner@mcusd709.org​ , 309-284-1060 
 
Psychologist & Social Worker Meet the Teacher Video: 
https://www.loom.com/share/77d2ca950fdf4ac0959c3b72b72aa55b 
 
Speech-Language Pathologist:  Karli Beaty​- ​karli.beaty@mcusd709.org​ , 309-284-1068 
Speech-Language Pathologist: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_8Pe7KpHZYs-dLaUXqCnx8K4uzqCFrBW/view?usp=sharing 
 
Literacy Coach:  Casie McDowell:  ​casie.mcdowell@mcusd709.org 
Literacy Coach Video: ​https://soapbox.wistia.com/videos/dehl4VNsib  
 
Occupational Therapy :  Keri Gillette​ ​keri.gillette@mcusd709.org  
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/17mN5IU9KMs_2E13nsf2djRFz_m7rRM36pqdeTZkg1V
8/edit#slide=id.p 
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